
National Fertilizers Limited 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

Vijaipur Unit, Distt. Guna (M.P.)-473 111 
Ph.No. 07544- 273050. Fax No. 273089 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Online bidding are invited on GeM in Two Part Bid System for Sr. 1, 2 & 3 for following items 

jobs& Pre-qualitication of' Parties for Sr. No. 4 & 5: 

1Tender 
GEM/2022/B/2715010: Description of ltemJob: Thermal Designing, Mechanical 
designing, Manufacturing 
Date: 21.12.2022 

No. NFV/PUR/AMU211179. Dated: 22.11.2022 GeM Custom Bid No: 

Testing and Supply of 11/21-E27 Exchanger, Bid Opening 

Tender No. NFV/PURICMU220190-P1. Dated: 22.11.2022; GeM Custom Bid No: 
GEM/2022/B/2713304: Description of Job/ Item: Pipe EFW, Stainless Steel, Conforming to ASTM A358 SS 304L Class-1, Solution annealed condition, Size : 762 mm ID, Thickness: 
8.00 mm, Bid Opening Date: 21.12.2022 

Tender No. NFVP/PUR/GeM/AMA210353K. Dated: 22.11.2022: GeM Custom Bid No 
GEM/2022/B/2731414: Description of ltem Job: Design, engineering and supply of 
pressure shell of ammonia convertor. Bid Opening Date: 21.12.2022 

Tender No. NFV/PUR/Pre.Mac/2022; Description of ltem /Job: yy7 fauTagr vu 

yRTeT yT yr THT DYAT BTTT, Bid Opening Date: 23.12.2022 
5 Tender No. NFV/PUR/PQ /2022: Description of Item / Job: NFL intends to enlist parties 

for various categories of items of Mechanical, Electrical, Instrumentation, Chemical 
Civil, Lab, Safety, General nature required for Operations & Maintenance of the Plants 
at Vijaipur (Madhya Pradesh). Separate applications on party's letter head are to be 

submitted category wise to undersigned, Bid Opening Date: 23.12.2022 
For further details downloading 

https://gem.gov.in 
and of Tender Documents websites 

Any 
ViSit 

http://wwW.nationalfertilizers.com/. 
amendment/modification to the NIT will be displayed only on above websites. 

or https://eprocure.gOv.in. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

